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1 a Gerber Andrj (2000) 10.00
+ Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 10.00

1 b Hauri Urs ** 10.00
+ Schaffner Samuel ** 10.00

1 c Hermann Oliver * 10.00
+ Forrer Benjamin (2000) 10.00

1 d Lustenberger Josef 10.00
+ Steger Robert (1998) 10.00

1 e Räbmatter Patrick ** 10.00
+ Schnider Markus * 10.00

1 f Rüegger Aaron (1999) 10.00
+ Reinhard Reto (1999) 10.00

1 g Schär Jonas (1999) 10.00
+ Hengartner Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 h Schmid Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Wilhelm Manuel 10.00

1 i Winiger Fabian ** 10.00
+ Steinmann Yves * 10.00

2 a Bearda Samuel 9.75
+ Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 9.75

2 b Grossmann Andreas 9.75
+ Rohde Benjamin 9.75

2 c Lehmann Robin (1999) 9.75
+ Bundschuh Felix (1999) 9.75

2 d Lisser Beat 9.75
+ Schwander Kilian 9.75

2 e Müller Simon 9.75
+ Bundschuh Felix (1999) 9.75

2 f Reimann Marco (1998) 9.75
+ Jakob Marco (1999) 9.75

2 g Schaad Remo 9.75
+ Aerni Lars 9.75

2 h Schillig Willi ** 9.75
+ Arnold Kornel * 9.75

2 i Schmid David ** 9.75
+ Bremgartner Marcel * 9.75

2 j Studinger Stephan ** 9.75
+ Weyermann Michael * 9.75

2 k Vogel Manuel (1998) 9.75
+ Widmer Simon 9.75

3 a Hügli Kaj * 9.00
- Klausner Yanick ** 9.00

3 b Klausner Yanick ** 9.00
- Hügli Kaj * 9.00

3 c Zangger Janik (1999) 9.00
- Burren Patrick (1999) 9.00

4 a Brugger Jonas (1999) 8.75
- Nyfeler Lukas (1999) 8.75

4 b Burren Patrick (1999) 8.75
- Zangger Janik (1999) 8.75

4 c Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 8.75
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75

4 d Eggen Markus 8.75
- Wicki Kevin 8.75

4 e Gander Michael (1998) 8.75
- Willimann Stefan 8.75

4 f Jusufi Ilber 8.75
- Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75

4 g Leuthard Reto * 8.75
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75

4 h Mangold Martin 8.75
- Studer Remo 8.75

4 i Moser Matthias * 8.75
- Schär Simon * 8.75

4 j Nyfeler Lukas (1999) 8.75
- Brugger Jonas (1999) 8.75

4 k Schär Simon * 8.75
- Moser Matthias * 8.75

4 l Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.75
- Jusufi Ilber 8.75

4 m Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
- Widmer Tobias ** 8.75

4 n Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
- Döbeli Andreas (1998) * 8.75

4 o Studer Remo 8.75
- Mangold Martin 8.75

4 p Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75
- Leuthard Reto * 8.75

4 q Wicki Kevin 8.75
- Eggen Markus 8.75

4 r Widmer Tobias ** 8.75
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75

4 s Willimann Stefan 8.75
- Gander Michael (1998) 8.75

4 t Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.75
o Bearda Samuel 8.75

5 a Aerni Lars 8.50
o Schaad Remo 8.50

5 b Arnold Kornel * 8.50
o Schillig Willi ** 8.50

5 c Bremgartner Marcel * 8.50
o Schmid David ** 8.50

5 d Bundschuh Felix (1999) 8.50
o Müller Simon 8.50

5 e Forrer Benjamin (2000) 8.50
o Hermann Oliver * 8.50

5 f Hengartner Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Schär Jonas (1999) 8.50

5 g Jakob Marco (1999) 8.50
o Reimann Marco (1998) 8.50

5 h Nyfeler Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50

5 i Reinhard Reto (1999) 8.50
o Rüegger Aaron (1999) 8.50

5 j Rohde Benjamin 8.50
o Grossmann Andreas 8.50

5 k Schaffner Samuel ** 8.50
o Hauri Urs ** 8.50

5 l Schnider Markus * 8.50
o Räbmatter Patrick ** 8.50

5 m Schwander Kilian 8.50
o Lisser Beat 8.50

5 n Steger Robert (1998) 8.50
o Lustenberger Josef 8.50

5 o Steinmann Yves * 8.50
o Winiger Fabian ** 8.50

5 p Weyermann Michael * 8.50
o Studinger Stephan ** 8.50

5 q Widmer Simon 8.50
o Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50

5 r Wilhelm Manuel 8.50
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


